Driver Education Review Sheet

Name

1. 3 documents a motorist must carry
a.
b.
C.
2. List the time frame for:
a. Name change:
b. Address change:
c. Move to NJ from another state and must register vehicle:
How long is a permit valid for?
How old must you be to get each license:
a. Probationary:
b. Basic:

c. Motorcycle:

d. Moped:
e. CDL:
5. You can drive a moped with 3 types of license, what are they?
a.
b.
C.

6. How many points of ID do you need to get:
a. Permit:
b. License:

7. How much is the fine of violations to GDL law?

8. List the restrictions associated with each
a. Special learners permit
i. Time:
ii. Passenger:
iii. Supervising Driver:
b. Examination Permit
i. Time:
ii. Passenger

iii. Supervising Driver:




c. Examination Permit(21 or older)
i.
d. Probationary License
i. Time:
ii. Passenger:
e. Basic License
i.
9. You must have a permit for how long?
10. A probationary driver is probationary for how long?
11. If a student driver commits a traffic offense then who is responsible?
12. You must pass 2 tests to get your permit:
a.
b.
13. Why are seat belts beneficial?
14. Who must wear them?
15. Can you be pulled over for not wearing one?
16. Whenever possible child safety seats must be placed where?
17. If the driver has a permit then who is required to wear seatbelts?
18. After driving threw water what must you do with your brakes?

19. What is the proper hand position while steering?

20. What are some factors that effect stopping distance?

a.
b
C.
d.
e
f
g.
21. Draw the proper hand signals:
a. Left turn:
b. Right turn:

c. Stop or slow down:




22.
23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.
20.
30.

31.
32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

You must signal ft before turning.

Parking on a hill you must:
a. Down hill:
b. Up Hill:
You cannot park within how many feet:
a. Stop sign:
b. Fire hydrant:
Speed limit in a business or residential district:

Fines in construction zones and 65 mph zones are

Circle when you can pass:

a. Double solid lines

b. Double dashed lines

c. Dashed line on your side

d. Dashed lines on the other side
When are you allowed to pass on the right?

In NJ you must keep to the

When an emergency vehicle is approaching with its lights flashing and sirens on then you

must

As a general rule, the driver on the

When can you drive on private property to avoid a traffic sign or signal?

Extra lane at a highway entrance:
a.
Extra lane at a highway exit:
a.
What is the best way to enter a curve?
When driving in a curve you vehicle may tend to:
How far must you be from a bus with red lights flashing?
When is it ok to pass a bus, and at what speed?
What is the standard accident prevention formula?
a.
b.
C.
What are high beams for?
When should you put on your headlights:
How quick must you be able to stop when driving at night?
How can you prevent highway hypnosis?
When is hydroplaning most likely to occur?
What is the most dangerous time during rainfall?

What is the 3-second plus rule used for?

must yield to the driver on the




47.
48.

49.
50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

61.
62.

What is the best way to communicate with other drivers?
What should you do in these emergency situations:
a. Skid:
b. Tire Blowout:
c. Running off the pavement:
How does alcohol effect your body:
What are 4 factors that effect BAC?
a.
b.
C.
d.
What can sober you up?
What are the legal limits:

a. 21 andover:

b. Under 21:
Fill in the blanks:
a. ozofbeer=__ oz ofwine =
b. All contain oz of pure ethyl alcohol

oz of liquor

What can happen if some leaves your house and gets in a drinking and driving accident?

Chances of causing an accident:

a. .05=
b. .15=
c. .25=

Implied consent law means:
List ways to get a motor vehicle surcharge:
a.
b.
C.
d.
e.
What is the penalty for creating a fake license?
Does NJ allow work licenses or conditional licenses?
A motorist can safely share the road with trucks if they know
a.
b.
C.
In bad weather a truck takes % longer to stop.
Draw the correct signs

a. Stop sign:




b. Yield Sign:

c. Warning Sign:

d. Railroad crossing sign:

63. What should you do if your license is lost or stolen?

64. In city Driving a good habit is to:




